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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERYL J CRAWFORD

JOEL D BECKER

1034/2444 12/29/2004 QC Q I 01 100
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LLOYD H FOURNIER

LLOYD H FOURNIER & 
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31678 SFR 0 01/09/2014

2017HX Base Yr

337 SW ROSE CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,047 119.0772 133.37 406,378 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2805

BAS 2,805 100 2,805 340,434

FOP 33 30 10 1,214

FOP 232 30 70 8,496

UAT 1,615 10 162 19,661

4,685 3,047 369,804

BAS= W19 S11 FOP= W29 S8 E29 N8$ S8 W29 N19 W20 S52 E5 S1 E10
N1 E4 N5 E9 FOP= S3 E11 N3 W11$ E11 S3 E21 N4 E8 N46$ PTR=
N30 UAT= N28 W19 S15 W21 N15 W27 S34 E4 S2 E10 N2 E5 N14 E20
S12 E20 N4 E8$ S30$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 720

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,592

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 224.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 448

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 16,000

22,960

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 12.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 87,290


